
Recurve Homme 1

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 DE BACKER Kurt WTK 310 327 330 347 1314 58 21

2 THIRY Nico NVL 296 315 314 348 1273 43 9

3 CALLEWAERT Pedro WTK 286 294 324 348 1252 48 18

4 GEERAERTS Bart NSS 287 307 311 345 1250 40 15

5 VAN BULK Mathias SCH 272 323 315 336 1246 44 16

6 VAN EYCK Bert SCH 271 290 322 335 1218 35 10

7 KRAUS Stéphane GTS 285 302 292 335 1214 29 11

8 WOUTERS Danny KJS 283 299 274 344 1200 0 0

9 SCHULER Luc GTS 236 291 295 333 1155 18 4

10 MAES Thierry SSW 210 283 277 324 1094 18 4

11 SPEYBROUCK Peter GDS 221 221 2 2

Recurve Homme 2

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 LIPPENS Marc SND 272 311 307 331 1221 29 12

2 CALLEWAERT Danny WTK 260 300 324 335 1219 13 5

3 VAN CRAEYENEST Jonathan PAC 266 280 300 334 1180 0 0

4 DOCKX Ronny GPE 226 304 306 327 1163 26 7

Compound Homme 1

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 CAUWE Michael GSR 327 343 345 357 1372 89 38

2 DELIEVEYNE Frederic WTK 326 338 338 353 1355 0 0

3 SOETAERT Stefan WTK 328 331 338 355 1352 0 0

4 DURLET Jean-Philippe CAJ 320 338 334 355 1347 74 30

5 PAUL Donatien GPE 0 0 0

5

Compound Homme 2

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 MESTDAGH Sven WTK 334 342 341 359 1376 88 30

2 GHYSSENS Rudy GPE 319 330 331 354 1334 71 27

3 COUDYSER Dominique WTK 320 310 311 351 1292 53 27

4 DE GREEF Luc WTK 301 314 330 347 1292 0 0

5 DOMANSKI Michel HUY 285 314 330 347 1276 54 16

6 LAMEIR Didier LFE 302 300 319 339 1260 44 17

7 VAN DEN BROECK Werner NSS 276 306 298 337 1217 39 11

8 SCALISI Tony SAG 273 309 304 324 1210 26 10

Recurve Dame 1

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 STRUYF Sabrina USK 297 331 324 342 1294 47 17

2 GOEBELS Zoe CTH 289 323 311 346 1269 50 14

3 GEERAERTS Tamara NVL 304 305 289 336 1234 32 9

4 HARVENGT Anne-Cécile GTS 286 304 268 327 1185 23 3

Compound Dame 1
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Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 WILLEMS Gladys DAE 346 352 344 358 1400 105 46

2 VANPARYS Melissa DVS 333 348 341 360 1382 92 44

3 PRIEELS Sarah GSR 335 342 343 351 1371 84 26

4 DESSOY Catheline LAW 339 341 338 349 1367 78 21

5 HAEMHOUTS Petra KJS 307 316 312 336 1271 38 11

Compound Dame 2

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 MASSINA Michèle GAU 325 321 328 351 1325 64 31

2 VAN ZWEVEREN Barbara RCM 303 317 308 333 1261 39 15

3 DILLEN Karine NSS 291 312 293 329 1225 16 0

4 ROELANDTS Manuella NSS 268 282 263 325 1138 18 3

Recurve Homme Master

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 VAN de VEN Ronny NVL 316 321 306 336 1279 42 7

2 HEYVAERT Etienne GPE 297 299 307 338 1241 34 4

3 STURBAUT Jean-Pierre GSW 293 323 298 325 1239 34 9

4 GERARD Michel LFE 251 292 264 326 1133 19 0

5 DECUYPER Jean SAG 258 264 233 291 1046 15 5

Recurve Dame Master

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 WULLUS Nelly CAT 280 295 281 313 1169 24 5

2 DEKNOP Nadine FOA 261 291 233 290 1075 24 6

Compound Homme Master

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 WOUTERS Rudy SLB 342 343 342 352 1379 19 10

2 MAQUET Gilbert ACF 338 347 338 350 1373 88 32

3 GENAR René BTV 345 338 309 353 1345 85 30

4 THIRY Benny WVS 322 338 336 348 1344 69 28

5 HAEMHOUTS Ludo KJS 324 342 332 343 1341 7 3

6 PRIEELS Philippe GSR 330 333 324 349 1336 58 25

7 DE POORTER Jean-Marie GPE 317 338 324 349 1328 62 15

8 WEBER Fernand GTS 326 320 333 346 1325 60 29

9 GAHIDE Yves RCM 330 324 315 331 1300 57 21

10 LEJEUNE Paul LFE 310 324 322 344 1300 55 16

11 PATERAKIS Akylas FOA 309 322 320 340 1291 48 0

12 MARTENS Paul WVS 316 324 303 340 1283 44 18

13 VAN AKEN Louis OLM 303 315 301 339 1258 14 0

14 DELACROIX Pascal AVB 324 316 251 338 1229 51 14

15 VANHANDENHOVE Franck GSR 278 306 303 326 1213 33 9

16 MELON Didier GPE 255 253 261 310 1079 18 7

Recurve Homme Junior

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 VAN DER VEN Rick NHB 314 330 343 352 1339 73 18

2 DIELEMANS Mitch NDL 291 313 319 347 1270 0 0

3 DENIS Ivan DAE 284 305 320 347 1256 0 0

4 VAN DEN OEVER Rick NDL 283 323 308 339 1253 36 16

5 FRERIKS Tim BTW 293 311 303 341 1248 8 1

6 COUDYSER Jens WTK 266 296 316 331 1209 31 17

7 ROYEN Laurent FOA 249 304 308 338 1199 40 13

8 GERARD Nathan LFE 243 259 272 330 1104 21 3
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Compound Homme Junior

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 KOOLS Reginald KSM 323 340 339 355 1357 27 11

2 DOMANSKI Ludovic HUY 299 326 333 348 1306 57 16

Compound Dame Junior

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 MARTENS Naomi WVS 320 330 328 344 1322 60 27

2 VERDIN Elke FAC 316 337 309 343 1305 58 13

Recurve Homme Cadet

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 LENTHY Gys LEL 316 315 305 333 1269 34 10

2 VANDERGUCHT Jonathan GSR 289 304 307 327 1227 30 5

3 KOOLS Jonathan KSN 309 295 291 327 1222 37 11

4 ANSIAUX Olivier FBG 285 302 303 324 1214 31 10

5 FAES Thomas NSS 268 264 272 314 1118 16 0

6 MISSOTEN Ivan FOA 238 279 264 307 1088 18 4

7 REYNTIENS Kristof NSS 207 269 247 301 1024 12 5

8 GARGIULO Angelo FOA 243 274 211 276 1004 10 3

9 CUSUMANO Hugo LIE 213 274 204 282 973 10 0

Recurve Dame Cadette

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 DECKERS Eline KJS 281 319 318 333 1251 38 8

2 VAN DER VEN Kirsten NDL 319 319 285 302 1225 0 0

Compound Homme Cadet

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 DOMANSKI  Renaud HUY 335 340 337 357 1369 85 34

2 SCARCERIAUX Baptiste FAC 338 344 322 352 1356 33 11

Compound Dame Cadette

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 VERMEIREN Rika KSM 321 338 329 345 1333 0 0

Recurve Homme Benjamin

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 HOFKENS Maarten KSM 306 319 319 335 1279 29 14

2 FERCOT Dorian FBG 304 314 322 330 1270 22 12

3 ADRIAENSEN Ben KSM 292 317 305 338 1252 15 5

Recurve Dame Benjamine

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 GILLIEAUX Marie-Elisabeth GSR 202 269 266 310 1047 7 2
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Compound Homme Benjamin

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 GERIN Maxime GAU 297 329 295 334 1255 18 4

Recurve Homme Pupille

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 ADAM Aaron DVS 260 288 293 326 1167 9 1

2 VANDERVEKEN Arnaud GSR 246 213 295 286 1040 7 3

Compound Homme Pupille

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 VERMEIREN Ambroos KSM 327 337 334 346 1344 32 21

Recurve Homme Vétéran

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 PEELEMAN Roger GSW 282 287 298 337 1204 34 8

Compound Homme Vétéran

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 VANOVERBEKE Louis SSO 328 336 311 340 1315 57 11

2 COMMERMAN Hugo SSO 332 317 320 344 1313 51 0

3 MARCHANDISE Elie SHE 310 321 318 342 1291 37 15

Hors classement

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 SOETAERT Thierry WTK 318 326 313 350 1307 12 5

2 SCHOMMERS Nicolas LIE 306 303 295 332 1236 31 17

3 LOUIS Quentin LIE 236 282 256 312 1086 0 0

4 RINCHIKOV Bulad GDS 79 153 181 262 675 8 1
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Equipes Compound

Pl. Nom Club Indiv

VAN de VEN Ronny 1279

THIRY Nico 1273

GEERAERTS Tamara 1234

DE BACKER Kurt 1314

CALLEWAERT Pedro 1252

CALLEWAERT Danny 1219

DIELEMANS Mitch 1270

VAN DEN OEVER Rick 1253

VAN DER VEN Kirsten 1225

KRAUS Stéphane 1214

HARVENGT Anne-Cécile 1185

SCHULER Luc 1155

GEERAERTS Bart 1250

FAES Thomas 1118

REYNTIENS Kristof 1024

ROYEN Laurent 1199

MISSOTEN Ivan 1088

DEKNOP Nadine 1075

VANDERGUCHT Jonathan 1227

GILLIEAUX Marie-Elisabeth 1047

VANDERVEKEN Arnaud 1040

Equipes Compound

Pl. Nom Club Indiv

MESTDAGH Sven 1376

DELIEVEYNE Frederic 1355

SOETAERT Stefan 1352

CAUWE Michael 1372

PRIEELS Sarah 1371

PRIEELS Philippe 1336

KOOLS Reginald 1357

VERMEIREN Ambroos 1344

VERMEIREN Rika 1333

DOMANSKI  Renaud 1369

DOMANSKI Ludovic 1306

DOMANSKI Michel 1276

THIRY Benny 1344

MARTENS Naomi 1322

MARTENS Paul 1283

GHYSSENS Rudy 1334

DE POORTER Jean-Marie 1328

MELON Didier 1079

DILLEN Karine 1225

VAN DEN BROECK Werner 1217

ROELANDTS Manuella 1138

6 GPE 3741

7 NSS 3580

4 HUY 3951

5 WVS 3949

2 GSR 4079

3 KSM 4034

7 GSR 3314

Total

1 WTK 4083

5 NSS 3392

6 FOA 3362

3 NDL 3748

4 GTS 3554

Total

1 NVL 3786

2 WTK 3785
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